
Name (*indicates taxon team leader) Affiliation Email Taxon
Ellen Anderson USFS ellenanderson@fs.fed.us Plants
Bob Armstrong bob@discoverysoutheast.org Aquatic invertebrates
Gwen Baluss USFS gbaluss@fs.fed.us Birds
Karen Blejwas ADF&G karen.blejwas@alaska.gov Bats
Koren Bosworth USFS bosworth@alaska.com Plants
David Butler USFS dwbutler@fs.fed.us Aquatic & Terrestrial invertebrates
Melissa Cady USFS mncady@fs.fed.us Birds
Sara Caldwell UAS sara.caldwell@uas.alaska.edu Lichens
Richard Carstensen* Discovery Southeast richard.carstensen@gmail.com Amphibians
Meg Cartwright meg-cartwright@gci.net Lichens
Alison Cooney amcooney@gci.net Aquatic invertebrates
Kristin Cox drkristinnd@gmail.com Plants
Chiska Derr* NOAA chiska.derr@noaa.gov Lichens
Sherri Dressel ADF&G sherri.dressel@alaska.gov Marine invertebrates (subtidal)
Ginny Eckert UAF SFOS gleckert@alaska.edu Marine invertebrates (subtidal)
Linni Esther linniesther@hotmail.com Lichens
Rod Flynn ADF&G rod.flynn@alaska.gov Mammals
Molly Fox UAF mfox30@alaska.edu Marine invertebrates (intertidal)
Dave Gregovich UAS sculpin99@gmail.com Fungi, aquatic invertebrates
Dave Harris ADF&G david.harris@alaska.gov Marine invertebrates (subtidal)
Pat Harris NOAA Pat.Harris@noaa.gov Lichens, Plants
Debbie Hart ADF&G deborah.hart@alaska.gov Marine invertebrates (subtidal)
Dean Heard dheard@gci.net Lichens
Kyle Hebert* ADF&G kyle.hebert@alaska.gov Marine invertebrates (subtidal)
Kathy Hocker alcyon@gci.net Aquatic invertebrates
Merrill Jensen* CBJ Merrill_Jensen@ci.juneau.ak.us Invasive Species
Aleria Jensen NOAA Aleria.Jensen@noaa.gov Lichens
K Koski* NOAA k.koski@noaa.gov Fish
Brad Krieckhaus USFS bkrieckhaus@fs.fed.us Plants
Kitty LaBounty* UAS kitty.labounty@uas.edu Fungi*, Plants
Mandy Lindeberg* NOAA mandy.lindeberg@noaa.gov Marine invertebrates (intertidal)
Courtney Lyons UAF cdlyons@alaska.edu Marine invertebrates (intertidal)
Don Martin USFS dmartin02@fs.fed.us Fish
Jennifer Moore UA moore.jennifer@gmail.com Amphibians
John Moran NOAA John.Moran@noaa.gov Marine Mammals, Seabirds
Bonita Nelson NOAA Bonita.Nelson@noaa.gov Marine invertebrates (intertidal)
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Jodi Pirtle UAF jlpirtle@alaska.edu Marine invertebrates (subtidal)
Cathy Pohl cpohl@hotmail.com Birds
Darci Rivers-Pankratz USFS dpankratz@fs.fed.us Lichens
Patty Rose p_rose_raven@yahoo.com Birds
Deb Rudis USFWS deborah_rudis@fws.gov Terrestrial invertebrates, Birds
Mark Schultz* USFS mschultz01@fs.fed.us Terrestrial invertebrates
Tom Schumacher* ADFG tom.schumacher@alaska.gov Mammals
Mark Schwan aukebay@gci.net Birds
Derek Sikes UAM dssikes@alaska.edu Terrestrial invertebrates
Jenny Stahl ADF&G jennifer.stahl@alaska.gov Marine invertebrates (subtidal)
Mary Stensvold* USFS mstensvold@fs.fed.us Plants
Paul Suchanek* Juneau Audubon paulms@gci.net Birds
Sherry Tamone UAS sltamone@uas.alaska.edu Marine invertebrates (intertidal, subtidal)
Terry Tavel KTOO tatavel@acsalaska.net Lichens
John Thedinga NOAA john.thedinga@noaa.gov Fish
Miranda Westphal UAF mjwestphal@alaska.edu Marine invertebrates (intertidal)
Alex Wertheimer NOAA Alex.Wertheimer@noaa.gov Marine invertebrates (subtidal)
Dana White AACD invasive.plants.jnu@gmail.com Invasive Species
Bruce Wing NOAA Bruce.Wing@noaa.gov Marine invertebrates (intertidal)
Mark Wipfli* UAF mark.wipfli@uaf.edu Aquatic invertebrates
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